PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight
Dimensions
Size

Colour

GO SWING DOOR CUPBOARD -
1830MM H X 910MM W X 450MM D,
SILVER GREY

SKU: GC18 SG
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

Box 1 Height:
(mm)

1900

520

260

47.4600 kg

450 x 910 x 1830 mm

1015mm H x 910mm W x 450mm D, 1830mm H x 910mm W x
450mm D, 2000mm H x 910mm W x 450mm D

Graphite Ripple, Silver Grey, White China
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

GO Heavy Duty Stationery Cupboard

FLAT PACK or PREASSEMBLED

910mm W x 450mm D

Includes Adjustable Shelves Rivet Gun Required For Assembly
10 Year Warranty
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